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Calcio a 7 
 

01E C. d. p. Bottega Cornicchia - Simpdoria 4-0  

02E Il Cucuzzaro - Monteluce Laca7 5-1  

03E Sentinelle Ca7 - Asd Fc Torricella 4-1 VPD 

04E Athletico Gemma - Pinco Pallino Joe 1-2  

05E     La Sera Ristorante - Motonautica Carli 4-4  

06E Via Larga C7 - Madonna Alta Patriots 6-2 VPD 

01P Bar Elite Pila - Onaosi Cus C7 1-3 VPD 

02P Boca Cujos - Pilonico calcio a 7 4-2 VPD 

03P Salesianos FC - Sda Ponte della Pietra 4-3 VPD 

04P Caffè Centrale Marsciano - Bandits 2-2 VPD 

05P FC. Casaletto - Verri Molli 4-5 VPD 

06P Oxy Bar - Copper 23 6-1  

01A Ac Lapelosa - Bahia 10-1 VPD 

02A Bar Terradura - Junior Football Club 3-3 VPD 

03A Saint Mark - Ita Maehle 5-4  

04A S.Erminio - Grifo Robot 5-0  

05A Deportivo del Conte - Mlg Kickers 4-3 VPD 

01B Real Perusia - Zeta Football Club 1-5 VPD 

02B Barberia Santini - Sporting Perugia 4-0  

03B Seleçao Umbra - Paris Saint Cibò 2-5  

04B Fc Yattaman - Ac Borgo Stella Rossa 4-2 VPD 

05B Atletico Santa Maria - The Revenants 2-7  

01C Avgvsta Lucia - Blancos 3-3  

02C Donca Style - Stirling Bridge 4-2  

03C Old Plug Fc - Sporting Tower 1-2  

04C Atletico Perugia - Dinamo Perugia 3-4 VPD 

05C Essecci - San Savino  4-5  
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PROVVEDIMENTI A CARICO DEI GIOCATORI  
 
     
 
GIOCATORI AMMONITI 
 
PIETROVITO ALESSIO       REAL PERUSIA 
FIORAVANTI DAVIDE       FC YATTAMAN 
ASCANI RICHARD       AC BORGO STELLA ROSSA 
BRUGHINI FRANCESCO       ATLETICO PERUGIA 
BOTTEGA GUGLIELMO       DINAMO PERUGIA 
PANICO FRANCESCO       DINAMO PERUGIA 
MARCHESI ELISA       BAHIA 
CIAMPICHINI FILIPPO       BAR TERRADURA 
OCCHILUPO FRANCESCO      DEPORTIVO DEL CONTE 
PATRIARCA JACOPO       MLG KICKERS 
MENCARONI EMANUELE      ASD FC TORRICELLA 
LANTERNA FILIPPO       VIA LARGA C7 
GIANNELLI TOMMASO       BAR ELITE PILA 
VENUTO MATHIEU       ONAOSI CUS C7 
ORSI ALESSANDRO       ONAOSI CUS C7 
BAGNAROL LUCA       ONAOSI CUS C7 
ANTONELLI NICOLA       BOCA CUJOS 
CIAMMARUGHI LEONARDO      SALESIANOS FC 
BIANCONI LORENZO       CAFFE’ CENTRALE MARSCIANO 
RAMACCI ANDREA       CAFFE’ CENTRALE MARSCIANO 
FARRONI CLAUDIO       BANDITS 
ROMEO ALESSANDRO       BANDITS 
GHABLIM OMAR       FC CASALETTO 
BIANCHI CHRISTIAN       VERRI MOLLI 
ANGELELLA LORENZO       VERRI MOLLI 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

La Commissione Territoriale Giudicante 
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Calcio a 7 - Eccellenza
Squadra Pt G V N P Gf Gs Dif f . FairPlay

C.d.p. Bottega Cornicchia 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4 3,00

Il Cucuzzaro 3 1 1 0 0 5 1 4 3,00

Pinco Pallino Joe 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 3,00

Sentinelle Ca 7 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 3 1,56

Via Larga C7 3 1 1 0 0 6 2 4 2,64

La Sera Ristorante 1 1 0 1 0 4 4 0 1,00

Motonautica Carli 1 1 0 1 0 4 4 0 1,00

Asd Fc Torricella 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 -3 -0,36

Athletico Gemma 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1 0,00

Madonna Alta Patriots 0 1 0 0 1 2 6 -4 0,00

Monteluce Laca7 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 -4 0,00

Simpdoria 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4 0,00

Promozione
Squadra Pt G V N P Gf Gs Dif f . FairPlay

Onaosi Cus Calcio a 7 3 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 1,92

Boca Cujos 3 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 2,64

Salesianos Fc 3 1 1 0 0 4 3 1 2,64

Oxy Bar 3 1 1 0 0 6 1 5 3,00

Verri Molli 3 1 1 0 0 5 4 1 2,64

Caffè Centrale Marsciano 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0,28

Bandits 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0,28

Bar Élite Pila 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 -2 -0,36

Copper 23 0 1 0 0 1 1 6 -5 0,00

Fc Casaletto 0 1 0 0 1 4 5 -1 -0,36

Pilonico Calcio a 7 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 -2 0,00

Sda Ponte della Pietra 0 1 0 0 1 3 4 -1 0,00

Calcio a 7 - Prima Divisione Girone A
Squadra Pt G V N P Gf Gs Dif f . FairPlay

Ac Lapelosa 3 1 1 0 0 10 1 9 3,00

S.Erminio 3 1 1 0 0 5 0 5 3,00

Saint Mark 3 1 1 0 0 5 4 1 3,00

Deportivo del Conte 3 1 1 0 0 4 3 1 2,64

Bar Terradura 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 0 0,64

Junior Football Club 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 0 1,00

Bahia 0 1 0 0 1 1 10 -9 -0,36

Grifo Robot 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 -5 0,00

Ita Maehle 0 1 0 0 1 4 5 -1 0,00

Jus Perusia Andrea Castellini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Mlg Kickers 0 1 0 0 1 3 4 -1 -0,36  
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Calcio a 7 - Prima Divisione Girone B
Squadra Pt G V N P Gf Gs Dif f . FairPlay

Fc Yattaman 3 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 2,64

Paris Saint Cibò 3 1 1 0 0 5 2 3 3,00

The Revenants 3 1 1 0 0 7 2 5 3,00

Zeta Football Club 3 1 1 0 0 5 1 4 3,00

Barberia Santini 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4 3,00

Ac Borgo Stella Rossa 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 -2 -0,36

Atletico Santa Maria 0 1 0 0 1 2 7 -5 0,00

Real Perusia 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 -4 -0,36

Seleçao Umbra 0 1 0 0 1 2 5 -3 0,00

Sporting Perusia 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4 0,00

Calcio a 7 - Prima Divisione Girone C
Squadra Pt G V N P Gf Gs Dif f . FairPlay

Donca Style 3 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 3,00

Sporting Tower 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 3,00

Dinamo Perugia 3 1 1 0 0 4 3 1 2,28

San Savino 3 1 1 0 0 5 4 1 3,00

Avgvsta Lvcia 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 0 1,00

Blancos 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 0 1,00

Old Pug FC 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1 0,00

Atletico Perugia 0 1 0 0 1 3 4 -1 -0,36

Essecci 0 1 0 0 1 4 5 -1 0,00

Stirling Bridge 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 -2 0,00  
 
 

 


